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EVERTON MINTS (WRAPPED)

SKU: U106.19

Categories: Sugar Confectionery

Approx. pieces 353 | Pack size 1 x 3kg | Piece size 8.5g |

Large striped mints with chewy toffee centre. Individually wrapped.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

n/a

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1728

Calories 407

Fat (g) 1.6

Sat. fat (g) 1.2

Carbohydrate (g) 98.2

Sugar (g) 77.7

Protein (g) 0

Salt (g) 0.38

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Full Cream Sweetened Condensed MILK, Treacle (Cane

Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup), Salt, Colour (Vegetable Carbon), Flavouring, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin).


